HQ 系列 SERIES
●保证 105℃、2000 小时寿命。（叠加纹波电流）
Endurance with ripple current: 2000 hours at 105℃
●额定工作电压范围：25V～200V
Rated voltage range: 25V-200V
●适用于功放、仪表仪器家用电器等电源滤波
Suitable for power filtering of power amplifiers, instruments, home appliances, etc.
◆规格表  SPECIFICATIONS

（mm）
tanδ
20℃
120Hz
ESRtyp
20℃
120Hz
（mΩ）
Ripple
Current
105℃120Hz
（Arms）
Catalog Part Number
25
(32)
4700 22×30 0.45 79 1.73 HQU472M22030□VA
80
(100)
4700 30×50 0.25 40 3.67 HQP472M30050□VA
5600 22×35 0.45 66 2.11 HQU562M22035□VA  5600 35×50 0.25 33 4.15 HQP562M35050□VA
6800 22×40 0.45 55 2.48 HQU682M22040□VA  6800 35×50 0.25 27 4.47 HQP682M35050□VA
10000 25×40 0.45 37 3.12 HQU103M25040□VA  10000 35×60 0.25 19 5.48 HQP103M35060□VA
15000 30×40 0.45 25 3.88 HQU153M30040□VA  10000 35×70 0.25 19 5.85 HQP103M35070□VA
22000 30×50 0.45 17 4.83 HQU223M30050□VA  15000 35×70 0.25 13 6.80 HQP153M35070□VA
33000 35×50 0.45 11 5.95 HQU333M35050□VA  22000 35×100 0.25 9 8.05 HQP223M35100□VA
47000 35×60 0.45 9 7.05 HQU473M35060□VA
100
(125)
1000 25×30 0.20 186 1.47 HQO102M25030□VA
35
(44)
2200 22×25 0.40 151 1.23 HQT222M22025□VA  1800 25×35 0.20 103 1.95 HQO182M25035□VA
2700 22×25 0.40 123 1.53 HQT272M22025□VA  2200 25×50 0.20 84 2.52 HQO222M25050□VA
3300 22×25 0.40 100 1.64 HQT332M22025□VA  2700 30×40 0.20 69 2.81 HQO272M30040□VA
3300 22×30 0.40 100 1.77 HQT332M22030□VA  3300 35×30 0.20 56 3.03 HQO332M35030□VA
4700 22×35 0.40 69 2.19 HQT472M22035□VA  3300 35×40 0.20 56 3.40 HQO332M35040□VA
4700 22×40 0.40 69 2.32 HQT472M22040□VA  4700 35×50 0.20 40 3.82 HQO472M35050□VA
5600 22×40 0.40 58 2.49 HQT562M22040□VA  4700 35×60 0.20 40 4.13 HQO472M35060□VA
6800 25×35 0.40 48 2.76 HQT682M25035□VA  5600 35×60 0.20 33 4.56 HQO562M35060□VA
10000 25×45 0.40 33 3.59 HQT103M25045□VA  6800 35×60 0.22 27 5.09 HQO682M35060□VA
10000 30×50 0.40 33 4.17 HQT103M30050□VA  10000 35×80 0.20 19 6.46 HQO103M35080□VA
15000 30×50 0.40 22 4.85 HQT153M30050□VA  15000 35×100 0.20 13 7.84 HQO153M35100□VA
15000 35×40 0.40 22 4.82 HQT153M35040□VA
160
(200)
220 22×25 0.15 603 0.73 HQN221M22025□VA
22000 35×45 0.40 15 5.49 HQT223M35045□VA  220 22×30 0.15 603 0.78 HQN221M22030□VA
33000 35×70 0.40 12 6.56 HQT333M35070□VA  330 22×40 0.15 402 1.09 HQN331M22040□VA
50
(63)
2200 22×30 0.35 127 1.45 HQR222M22030□VA  470 25×35 0.15 294 1.32 HQN471M25035□VA
3300 22×30 0.35 84 2.00 HQR332M22030□VA  470 25×40 0.15 294 1.40 HQN471M25040□VA
3300 22×40 0.35 84 2.26 HQR332M22040□VA  560 25×45 0.15 245 1.61 HQN561M25045□VA
4700 22×40 0.35 59 2.50 HQR472M22040□VA  560 30×30 0.15 245 1.51 HQN561M30030□VA
4700 25×35 0.35 59 2.54 HQR472M25035□VA  680 25×35 0.15 202 1.58 HQN681M25035□VA
5600 25×40 0.35 50 2.91 HQR562M25040□VA  680 25×45 0.15 202 1.77 HQN681M25045□VA
6800 25×45 0.35 41 3.23 HQR682M25045□VA  820 30×50 0.18 168 2.26 HQN821M30050□VA
10000 30×50 0.35 28 4.19 HQR103M30050□VA  820 35×35 0.18 168 2.12 HQN821M35035□VA
10000 35×40 0.35 28 4.17 HQR103M35040□VA  1000 30×40 0.18 136 2.34 HQN102M30040□VA
15000 35×50 0.35 19 5.17 HQR153M35050□VA  1500 30×50 0.15 92 2.85 HQN152M30050□VA
15000 35×60 0.35 19 5.59 HQR153M35060□VA  1500 35×35 0.15 92 2.65 HQN152M35035□VA
22000 35×70 0.35 14 6.76 HQR223M35070□VA  1800 35×60 0.15 75 3.54 HQN182M35060□VA
63
(79)
1000 22×25 0.30 186 1.03 HQQ102M22025□VA  2200 35×70 0.15 62 4.16 HQN222M35070□VA
2200 22×30 0.30 84 1.82 HQQ222M22030□VA  3300 35×70 0.18 40 4.71 HQN332M35070□VA
2700 22×40 0.30 69 2.05 HQQ272M22040□VA
200
(250)
220 22×25 0.15 603 0.78 HQL221M22025□VA
3300 22×40 0.30 56 2.30 HQQ332M22040□VA  220 22×30 0.15 603 0.84 HQL221M22030□VA
3300 25×40 0.30 56 2.47 HQQ332M25040□VA  330 22×30 0.15 402 1.02 HQL331M22030□VA
4700 25×50 0.30 40 3.15 HQQ472M25050□VA  330 22×40 0.15 402 1.17 HQL331M22040□VA
4700 30×30 0.30 40 3.17 HQQ472M30030□VA  470 25×35 0.15 294 1.41 HQL471M25035□VA
5600 30×40 0.30 33 3.76 HQQ562M30040□VA  470 30×30 0.15 294 1.47 HQL471M30030□VA
6800 30×50 0.30 27 4.20 HQQ682M30050□VA  560 30×30 0.15 245 1.61 HQL561M30030□VA
10000 35×50 0.30 19 5.29 HQQ103M35050□VA  680 25×45 0.15 202 1.89 HQL681M25045□VA
10000 35×60 0.30 19 5.70 HQQ103M35060□VA  680 30×40 0.15 202 1.99 HQL681M30040□VA
15000 35×60 0.30 13 6.24 HQQ153M35060□VA  820 30×50 0.15 168 2.31 HQL821M30050□VA
15000 35×70 0.30 13 6.68 HQQ153M35070□VA  820 35×40 0.15 168 2.00 HQL821M35040□VA
80
(100)
1000 22×30 0.25 186 1.37 HQP102M22030□VA  1000 30×50 0.15 136 2.66 HQL102M30050□VA
2200 25×30 0.25 84 2.09 HQP222M25030□VA  1000 35×35 0.15 136 2.51 HQL102M35035□VA
2700 25×40 0.25 69 2.53 HQP272M25040□VA  1500 35×50 0.15 92 3.05 HQL152M35050□VA
2700 30×30 0.25 69 2.50 HQP272M30030□VA  1800 30×70 0.15 75 3.54 HQL182M30070□VA
3300 25×40 0.25 56 2.81 HQP332M25040□VA  1800 35×60 0.15 75 3.60 HQL182M35060□VA
3300 30×40 0.25 56 3.12 HQP332M30040□VA  2200 35×60 0.15 62 3.85 HQL222M35060□VA
4700 35×40 0.25 40 3.65 HQP472M35040□VA  3300 35×70 0.15 40 5.11 HQL332M35070□VA
*产品编码中□内为产品端子引出型式代码
*□Enter the appropriate terminal code
*记载之外的体积，请另行咨询。
* Please ask for advice for other sizes.